
Route 3 (PM) Grades K-5 

Bus #61 

 

2:38 PM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
2:52 PM WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 
3:07 PM MYTINGER LN – STOP AT ENTRANCE 
3:11 PM GRAVEL PIT 
3:14 PM MISSION RD @ MEMORY LN 
3:16 PM MISSION RD @ SE 54TH ST 
3:17 PM SE 56TH ST @ GOPHER FLATS RD 
3:21 PM MISSION RD @ BUS BARN LN 
3:22 PM 45560 MISSION RD 
3:22 PM 45651 MISSION RD – LARGE DRIVEWAY AFTER BOWMAN 
3:23 PM 45712 MISSION RD 
3:24 PM MISSION RD @ MUSTANGER LN 
3:24 PM 46038 MISSION RD 
3:28 PM WHIRLWIND BUS STOP 
3:29 PM LITTLE TURTLES 
3:33 PM MISSION RD @ PARR LN 
3:34 PM LUCKY 7 TRAILER PARK 
3:35 PM ALEXANDER LN 
3:37 PM NIXYAAWII COMMUNITY SCHOOL 
3:41 PM WILDHORSE 


